Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 1Rev: 10/2021-A
TCM SERIES
GENERAL PURPOSE TANTALUM CAPACITORS
DIMENSIONS
FEATURES:
•  Excellent frequency characteristics and impedance
•  Laser marking for easy identification
•  Voltage range: 4V to 50V
•  Operating Temperature: -55°C to + 125°C
•  Capacitance range: 0.1uF to 1000uF
•  Molded case sizes: A (3216), B (3528), C (6032), D (7343), and E (7343H)
Example P/N: TA016TCM106KCR
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
TA 016 TCM 106 K C R ☐ ☐
Tantalum
Capacitor
Rated Voltage
004 = 4.0V
006 = 6.3V
010 = 10V
016 = 16V
020 = 20V
025 = 25V
035 = 35V
050 =50V
Series
TCM
Capacitance
(pico - Farads)
1st two figures are
significant.
Third is the number
of zeros to follow.
105 = 1.0uF
226 = 22uF
107 = 100uF
Tolerance
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
Case Code
A
B
C
D
E
Packaging
R = Tape & Reel
Optional Reel Identifier
Leave blank for standard
7 inch reels.
For 13 inch reels add "-13".
Standard termination finish is 100% matte Tin (Sn) over Nickel
MARKING CODE
VOLTAGE CODE RATED VOLTAGE
e 2.5V
G 4V
J 6.3V
A 10V
C 16V
D 20V
E 25V
V 35V
VOLTAGE CODE ( A & B CASE)
108G
XXXXX
Polarity Band ID Code
Capacitance Code Voltage Code
RATED VOLTAGE
4V
6.3V
10V
16V
20V
25V
35V
50V
VOLTAGE CODE (C, D, E CASE)
10μ
16V
XX
Polarity Band
Capacitance
Code
Voltage Code
ID Code
                                                                                                                                                 Unit: mm (inch)
CASE CODE L W H a b
A 3.2 ± 0.2
(0.126 ± 0.008)
1.6 ± 0.2
(0.063 ±
0.008)
1.6 ± 0.2
(0.063 ±
0.008)
0.8 ± 0.3
(0.031 ± 0.012)
1.2 ± 0.2
(0.047 ± 0.008)
B 3.5 ± 0.2
(0.138 ± 0.008)
2.8 ± 0.2
(0.110 ± 0.008)
1.9 ± 0.2
(0.075 ± 0.008)
0.8 ± 0.3
(0.031 ± 0.012)
2.2 ± 0.2
(0.087 ± 0.008)
C 6.0 ± 0.3
(0.236 ± 0.012)
3.2 ± 0.3
(0.126 ± 0.012)
2.5 ± 0.3
(0.098 ± 0.012)
1.3 ± 0.3
(0.051 ± 0.012)
2.2 ± 0.2
(0.087 ± 0.008)
D 7.3 ± 0.3
(0.287 ± 0.012)
4.3 ± 0.3
(0.169 ± 0.012)
2.8 ± 0.3
(0.110 ± 0.012)
1.3 ± 0.3
(0.051 ± 0.012)
2.4 ± 0.2
(0.094 ± 0.008)
E 7.3 ± 0.3
(0.287 ± 0.012)
4.3 ± 0.3
(0.169 ± 0.012)
4.0 ± 0.3
(0.157 ± 0.012)
1.3 ± 0.3
(0.051 ± 0.012)
2.4 ± 0.2
(0.094 ± 0.008)
W
H
a a
L
b
END VIEW SIDE VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 2Rev: 10/2021-A
TCM SERIES
GENERAL PURPOSE TANTALUM CAPACITORS
STANDARD RATINGS & CASE CODES
RATED VOLTAGE
4V 6.3V 10V 16V 20V 25V 35V 50V
CAPACITANCE (UF)
0.1 A A
0.15 A A,B
0.22 A A,B
0.33 A A,B
0.47 A A,B A,B,C
0.68 A A,B A,B,C
1 A A A A,B A,B,C
1.5 A A A A,B A,B,C B,C,D
2.2 A A A A,B A, B A,B,C B,C,D
3.3 A A A,B A,B A,B,C B,C C,D
4.7 A A,B A,B A,B,C A,B,C B,C,D C,D
6.8 A,B A,B A,B,C B,C C,D C,D
10 A,B A,B,C A, B,C B,C B,C,D C,D,E D,E
15 A A,B,C *A,B,C B,C C,D C,D D,E
22 A,B,C A,B,C B,C,D B,C,D C,D D,E
33 A A,B A,B,C,D B,C,D C,D D,E D,E
47 A A,B,C B,C,D C,D C,D,E D,E E
68 A,B B,C,D B,C,D C,D *C,D,E E
100 A,B B,C,D *B,C,D C,D,E D,E *E
150 B,C *B, C,D C,D,E D,E E
220 B,C.D C,D,E C,D,E E
330 C,D C,D,E D,E *E
470 C,D,E D,E E
680 D,E E
1000 D,E *E
*Only Available in 20% (M) Tolerance
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS & PART NUMBERS
RATED
VOLTAGE
CAPACITANCE
(UF)
CASE
CODE
MAX. DCL
@ +25°C
(UA)
MAX. DF
@ +25°C
120 Hz (%)
MAX. ESR
100 kHz
(Ω)
VENKEL PART NUMBER
4.0V 33 A 1.3 6 3 TA004TCM336 K or M AR
4.0V 47 A 1.9 8 2.6 TA004TCM476 K or M AR
4.0V 68 A 2.7 10 1.5 TA004TCM686 K or M AR
4.0V 68 B 2.7 6 1.8 TA004TCM686 K or M BR
4.0V 100 A 4 30 1.4 TA004TCM107 K or M AR
4.0V 100 B 4 8 0.9 TA004TCM107 K or M BR
4.0V 150 B 6 10 1.5 TA004TCM157 K or M BR
4.0V 150 C 6 6 0.3 TA004TCM157 K or M CR
4.0V 220 B 8.8 12 1.1 TA004TCM227MBR
4.0V 220 C 8.8 8 1.2 TA004TCM227 K or M CR
4.0V 220 D 8.8 8 0.9 TA004TCM227 K or M DR
4.0V 330 C 13.2 8 0.3 TA004TCM337 K or M CR
4.0V 330 D 13.2 8 0.9 TA004TCM337 K or M DR
4.0V 470 C 18.8 14 0.3 TA004TCM477 K or M CR
4.0V 470 D 18.8 12 0.9 TA004TCM477 K or M DR
4.0V 470 E 18.8 10 0.5 TA004TCM477 K or M ER
4.0V 680 D 27.2 14 0.5 TA004TCM687 K or M DR
4.0V 680 E 27.2 14 0.9 TA004TCM687 K or M ER
4.0V 1000 D 40 60 0.2 TA004TCM108 K or M DR
4.0V 1000 E 40 14 0.4 TA004TCM108 K or M ER
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 3Rev: 10/2021-A
TCM SERIES
GENERAL PURPOSE TANTALUM CAPACITORS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS & PART NUMBERS
RATED
VOLTAGE
CAPACITANCE
(UF)
CASE
CODE
MAX. DCL
@ +25°C
(UA)
MAX. DF
@ +25°C
120 Hz (%)
MAX. ESR
100 kHz
(Ω)
VENKEL PART NUMBER
6.3V 2.2 A 0.5 6 9 TA006TCM225 K or M AR
6.3V 3.3 A 0.5 6 7 TA006TCM335 K or M AR
6.3V 4.7 A 0.5 6 6 TA006TCM475 K or M AR
6.3V 10 A 0.6 6 4 TA006TCM106 K or M AR
6.3V 10 B 0.6 6 3.1 TA006TCM106 K or M BR
6.3V 15 A 0.9 6 3.5 TA006TCM156 K or M AR
6.3V 22 A 1.4 6 3 TA006TCM226 K or M AR
6.3V 22 B 1.4 6 2.5 TA006TCM226 K or M BR
6.3V 22 C 1.4 6 2 TA006TCM226 K or M CR
6.3V 33 A 2.1 8 2.2 TA006TCM336 K or M AR
6.3V 33 B 2.1 6 2.2 TA006TCM336 K or M BR
6.3V 47 A 2.8 10 1.6 TA006TCM476 K or M AR
6.3V 47 B 3 6 2 TA006TCM476 K or M BR
6.3V 47 C 3 6 1.6 TA006TCM476 K or M CR
6.3V 68 B 4 8 0.9 TA006TCM686 K or M BR
6.3V 68 C 4.3 6 1.5 TA006TCM686 K or M CR
6.3V 68 D 4.3 6 0.9 TA006TCM686 K or M DR
6.3V 100 B 6.3 10 1.7 TA006TCM107 K or M BR
6.3V 100 C 6.3 6 0.9 TA006TCM107 K or M CR
6.3V 100 D 6.3 6 0.9 TA006TCM107 K or M DR
6.3V 150 B 9.5 10 1.2 TA006TCM157MBR
6.3V 150 C 9.5 6 1.3 TA006TCM157 K or M CR
6.3V 150 D 9.5 6 0.9 TA006TCM157 K or M DR
6.3V 220 C 13.9 8 1.2 TA006TCM227 K or M CR
6.3V 220 D 13.9 8 0.4 TA006TCM227 K or M DR
6.3V 220 E 13.9 8 0.4 TA006TCM227 K or M ER
6.3V 330 C 19.8 12 0.5 TA006TCM337 K or M CR
6.3V 330 D 20.8 8 0.4 TA006TCM337 K or M DR
6.3V 330 E 20.8 8 0.4 TA006TCM337 K or M ER
6.3V 470 D 28 12 0.4 TA006TCM477 K or M DR
6.3V 470 E 28 10 0.4 TA006TCM477 K or M ER
6.3V 680 E 42.8 10 0.5 TA006TCM687 K or M ER
6.3V 1000 E 60 20 0.2 TA006TCM108MER
10V 1.5 A 0.5 6 10 TA010TCM155 K or M AR
10V 2.2 A 0.5 6 7 TA010TCM225 K or M AR
10V 3.3 A 0.5 6 5.5 TA010TCM335 K or M AR
10V 4.7 A 0.5 6 5 TA010TCM475 K or M AR
10V 4.7 B 0.5 6 4 TA010TCM475 K or M BR
10V 6.8 A 0.7 6 4 TA010TCM685 K or M AR
10V 6.8 B 0.7 6 3 TA010TCM685 K or M BR
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 4Rev: 10/2021-A
TCM SERIES
GENERAL PURPOSE TANTALUM CAPACITORS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS & PART NUMBERS
RATED
VOLTAGE
CAPACITANCE
(UF)
CASE
CODE
MAX. DCL
@ +25°C
(UA)
MAX. DF
@ +25°C
120 Hz (%)
MAX. ESR
100 kHz
(Ω)
VENKEL PART NUMBER
10V 10 A 1 6 3 TA010TCM106 K or M AR
10V 10 B 1 6 2.1 TA010TCM106 K or M BR
10V 10 C 1 6 2.5 TA010TCM106 K or M CR
10V 15 A 1.5 6 3.2 TA010TCM156 K or M AR
10V 15 B 1.5 6 2.8 TA010TCM156 K or M BR
10V 15 C 1.5 6 2 TA010TCM156 K or M CR
10V 22 A 2.2 8 3 TA010TCM226 K or M AR
10V 22 B 2.2 6 2.4 TA010TCM226 K or M BR
10V 22 C 2.2 6 1.8 TA010TCM226 K or M CR
10V 33 A 3.3 8 1.7 TA010TCM336 K or M AR
10V 33 B 3.3 6 1.8 TA010TCM336 K or M BR
10V 33 C 3.3 6 1.6 TA010TCM336 K or M CR
10V 33 D 3.3 6 1.1 TA010TCM336 K or M DR
10V 47 B 4.7 8 1 TA010TCM476 K or M BR
10V 47 C 4.7 6 1.2 TA010TCM476 K or M CR
10V 47 D 4.7 6 0.4 TA010TCN476 K or M DR
10V 68 B 6.8 6 1.4 TA010TCM686 K or M BR
10V 68 C 6.8 6 1.3 TA010TCM686 K or M CR
10V 68 D 6.8 6 0.9 TA010TCM686 K or M DR
10V 100 B 10 8 1.4 TA010TCM107MBR
10V 100 C 10 8 1.2 TA010TCM107 K or M CR
10V 100 D 10 6 0.9 TA010TCM107 K or M DR
10V 150 C 15 8 0.9 TA010TCM157 K or M CR
10V 150 D 15 8 0.9 TA010TCM157 K or M DR
10V 150 E 15 8 0.9 TA010TCM157 K or M ER
10V 220 C 22 16 0.5 TA010TCM227 K or M ER
10V 220 D 22 8 0.5 TA010TCM227 K or M DR
10V 220 E 22 8 0.5 TA010TCM227 K or M ER
10V 330 D 33 8 0.9 TA010TCM337 K or M DR
10V 330 E 33 8 0.9 TA010TCM337 K or M ER
10V 470 E 47 10 0.5 TA010TCM477 K or M ER
16V 1 A 0.5 4 11 TA016TCM105 K or M AR
16V 1.5 A 0.5 6 8 TA016TCM155 K or M AR
16V 2.2 A 0.5 6 6.5 TA016TCM225 K or M AR
16V 3.3 A 0.5 6 5 TA016TCM335 K or M AR
16V 3.3 B 0.5 6 4.5 TA016TCM335 K or M BR
16V 4.7 A 0.8 6 4 TA016TCM475 K or M AR
16V 4.7 B 0.8 6 3.5 TA016TCM475 K or M BR
16V 6.8 A 1.1 6 3.5 TA016TCM685 K or M AR
16V 6.8 B 1.1 6 2.5 TA016TCM685 K or M BR
16V 10 A 1.6 6 3 TA016TCM106 K or M AR
16V 10 B 1.6 6 2.8 TA016TCM106 K or M BR
16V 10 C 1.6 6 2 TA016TCM106 K or M CR
16V 15 A 2.4 6 2 TA016TCM156MAR
16V 15 B 2.4 6 2.5 TA016TCM156 K or M BR
16V 15 C 2.4 6 1.8 TA016TCM156 K or M CR
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 5Rev: 10/2021-A
TCM SERIES
GENERAL PURPOSE TANTALUM CAPACITORS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS & PART NUMBERS
RATED
VOLTAGE
CAPACITANCE
(UF)
CASE
CODE
MAX. DCL
@ +25°C
(UA)
MAX. DF
@ +25°C
120 Hz (%)
MAX. ESR
100 kHz
(Ω)
VENKEL PART NUMBER
16V 22 B 3.5 6 2.3 TA016TCM226 K or M BR
16V 22 C 3.5 6 1 TA016TCM226 K or M CR
16V 22 D 3.5 6 1.1 TA016TCM226 K or M DR
16V 33 B 5.3 8 2.1 TA016TCM336 K or M BR
16V 33 C 5.3 6 1.5 TA016TCM336 K or M CR
16V 33 D 5.3 6 0.9 TA016TCM336 K or M DR
16V 47 C 7.5 6 0.5 TA016TCM476 K or M CR
16V 47 D 7.5 6 0.9 TA016TCM476 K or M DR
16V 68 C 10.9 6 1.3 TA016TCM686 K or M CR
16V 68 D 10.9 6 0.9 TA016TCM686 K or M DR
16V 100 C 16 8 1 TA016TCM107 K or M CR
16V 100 D 16 6 0.6 TA016TCM107 K or M DR
16V 100 E 16 6 0.9 TA016TCM107 K or M ER
16V 150 D 24 6 0.9 TA016TCM157 K or M DR
16V 150 E 23 8 0.3 TA016TCM157 K or M ER
16V 220 E 35.2 10 0.5 TA016TCM227 K or M ER
16V 330 E 52.8 30 0.4 TA016TCM337MER
20V 1 A 0.5 4 9 TA020TCM105 K or M AR
20V 1.5 A 0.5 6 6.5 TA020TCM155 K or M AR
20V 2.2 A 0.5 6 5.3 TA020TCM225 K or M AR
20V 2.2 B 0.5 6 3.5 TA020TCM225 K or M BR
20V 3.3 A 0.7 6 4.5 TA020TCM335 K or M AR
20V 3.3 B 0.7 6 3 TA020TCM335 K or M BR
20V 4.7 A 0.9 6 4 TA020TCM475 K or M AR
20V 4.7 B 0.9 6 3 TA020TCM475 K or M BR
20V 4.7 C 0.9 6 2.8 TA020TCM475 K or M CR
20V 6.8 A 1.4 6 2.4 TA020TCM685 K or M AR
20V 6.8 B 1.4 6 2.5 TA020TCM685 K or M BR
20V 6.8 C 1.4 6 2 TA020TCM685 K or M CR
20V 10 B 2 6 2.1 TA020TCM106 K or M BR
20V 10 C 2 6 1.2 TA020TCM106 K or M CR
20V 15 B 3 6 2 TA020TCM156 K or M BR
20V 15 C 3 6 1.7 TA020TCM156 K or M CR
20V 22 B 4.4 6 1.8 TA020TCM226 K or M BR
20V 22 C 4.4 6 1.6 TA020TCM226 K or M CR
20V 22 D 4.4 6 0.9 TA020TCM226 K or M DR
20V 33 C 6.6 6 1.5 TA020TCM336 K or M CR
20V 33 D 6.6 6 0.9 TA020TCM336 K or M DR
20V 47 C 9.4 6 0.5 TA020TCM476 K or M CR
20V 47 D 9.4 6 0.9 TA020TCM476 K or M DR
20V 47 E 9.4 6 0.9 TA020TCM476 K or M ER
20V 68 C 13.6 8 0.5 TA020TCM686MCR
20V 68 D 13.6 6 0.4 TA020TCM686 K or M DR
20V 68 E 13.6 6 0.9 TA020TCM686 K or M ER
20V 100 D 20 6 0.5 TA020TCM107MDR
20V 100 E 20 6 0.4 TA020TCM107 K or M ER
20V 150 E 30 8 0.3 TA020TCM157 K or M ER
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 6Rev: 10/2021-A
TCM SERIES
GENERAL PURPOSE TANTALUM CAPACITORS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS & PART NUMBERS
RATED
VOLTAGE
CAPACITANCE
(UF)
CASE
CODE
MAX. DCL
@ +25°C
(UA)
MAX. DF
@ +25°C
120 Hz (%)
MAX. ESR
100 kHz
(Ω)
VENKEL PART NUMBER
25V 0.47 A 0.5 4 14 TA025TCM474 K or M AR
25V 0.68 A 0.5 4 10 TA025TCM684 K or M AR
25V 1 A 0.5 4 8 TA025TCM105 K or M AR
25V 1.5 A 0.5 6 7.5 TA025TCM155 K or M AR
25V 1.5 B 0.5 6 5 TA025TCM155 K or M BR
25V 2.2 A 0.6 6 7 TA025TCM225 K or M AR
25V 2.2 B 0.6 6 4.5 TA025TCM225 K or M BR
25V 3.3 A 0.8 6 3.7 TA025TCM335 K or M AR
25V 3.3 B 0.8 6 3.5 TA025TCM335 K or M BR
25V 3.3 C 0.6 8 2.8 TA025TCM335 K or M CR
25V 4.7 A 1.2 6 3.1 TA025TCM475 K or M AR
25V 4.7 B 1.2 6 1.5 TA025TCM475 K or M BR
25V 4.7 C 1.2 6 2.4 TA025TCM475 K or M CR
25V 6.8 B 1.7 6 2.8 TA025TCM685 K or M BR
25V 6.8 C 1.7 6 2 TA025TCM685 K or M CR
25V 10 B 2.5 6 2.5 TA025TCM106 K or M BR
25V 10 C 2.5 6 1.8 TA025TCM106 K or M CR
25V 10 D 2.5 6 1.2 TA025TCM106 K or M DR
25V 15 C 3.8 6 1.6 TA025TCM156 K or M CR
25V 15 D 3.8 6 1 TA025TCM156 K or M DR
25V 22 C 5.5 6 1.4 TA025TCM226 K or M CR
25V 22 D 5.5 6 0.9 TA025TCM226 K or M DR
25V 33 D 8.3 6 0.9 TA025TCM336 K or M DR
25V 33 E 8.3 6 0.9 TA025TCM336 K or M ER
25V 47 D 11.8 6 0.9 TA025TCM476 K or M DR
25V 47 E 11.8 6 0.9 TA025TCM476 K or M ER
25V 68 E 17 6 0.9 TA025TCM686 K or M ER
25V 100 E 25 10 0.3 TA025TCM107MER
35V 0.1 A 0.5 4 24 TA035TCM104 K or M AR
35V 0.15 A 0.5 4 21 TA035TCM154 K or M AR
35V 0.22 A 0.5 4 18 TA035TCM224 K or M AR
35V 0.33 A 0.5 4 15 TA035TCM334 K or M AR
35V 0.47 A 0.5 4 12 TA035TCM474 K or M AR
35V 0.47 B 0.5 4 10 TA035TCM474 K or M BR
35V 0.68 A 0.5 4 8 TA035TCM684 K or M AR
35V 0.68 B 0.5 4 8 TA035TCM684 K or M BR
35V 1 A 0.5 4 7.5 TA035TCM105 K or M AR
35V 1 B 0.5 4 6.5 TA035TCM105 K or M BR
35V 1.5 A 0.5 6 7.5 TA035TCM155 K or M AR
35V 1.5 B 0.5 6 5.2 TA035TCM155 K or M BR
35V 1.5 C 0.5 6 4.5 TA035TCM155 K or M CR
35V 2.2 A 0.8 6 4.5 TA035TCM225 K or M AR
35V 2.2 B 0.8 6 4.2 TA035TCM225 K or M BR
35V 2.2 C 0.8 6 3.5 TA035TCM225 K or M CR
35V 3.3 D 1.2 6 3.5 TA035TCM335 K or M DR
35V 3.3 C 1.2 6 2.5 TA035TCM335 K or M CR
35V 4.7 B 1.6 6 3.1 TA035TCM475 K or M BR
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 7Rev: 10/2021-A
TCM SERIES
GENERAL PURPOSE TANTALUM CAPACITORS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS & PART NUMBERS
RATED
VOLTAGE
CAPACITANCE
(UF)
CASE
CODE
MAX. DCL
@ +25°C
(UA)
MAX. DF
@ +25°C
120 Hz (%)
MAX. ESR
100 kHz
(Ω)
VENKEL PART NUMBER
35V 4.7 C 1.6 6 2.2 TA035TCM475 K or M CR
35V 4.7 D 1.6 6 1.5 TA035TCM475 K or M DR
35V 6.8 C 2.4 6 1.8 TA035TCM685 K or M CR
35V 6.8 D 2.4 6 1.3 TA035TCM685 K or M DR
35V 10 C 3.5 6 1.6 TA035TCM106 K or M CR
35V 10 D 3.5 6 1 TA035TCM106 K or M DR
35V 10 E 3.5 6 0.9 TA035TCM106 K or M ER
35V 15 C 5.3 6 1.4 TA035TCM156 K or M CR
35V 15 D 5.3 6 0.9 TA035TCM156 K or M DR
35V 22 D 7.7 6 0.9 TA035TCM226 K or M DR
35V 22 E 7.7 6 0.5 TA035TCM226 K or M ER
35V 33 D 11.6 6 0.9 TA035TCM336 K or M DR
35V 33 E 11.6 6 0.9 TA035TCM336 K or M ER
35V 47 E 16.5 6 0.9 TA035TCM476 K or M ER
50V 0.1 A 0.5 4 22 TA050TCM104 K or M AR
50V 0.15 A 0.5 4 15 TA050TCM154 K or M AR
50V 0.15 B 0.5 4 17 TA050TCM154 K or M BR
50V 0.22 A 0.5 4 18 TA050TCM224 K or M AR
50V 0.22 B 0.5 4 14 TA050TCM224 K or M BR
50V 0.33 A 0.5 4 17 TA050TCM334 K or M AR
50V 0.33 B 0.5 4 12 TA050TCM334 K or M BR
50V 0.47 A 0.5 4 9.5 TA050TCM474 K or M AR
50V 0.47 B 0.7 4 9.5 TA050TCM474 K or M BR
50V 0.47 C 0.5 4 8 TA050TCM474 K or M CR
50V 0.68 A 0.5 4 7.9 TA050TCM684 K or M AR
50V 0.68 B 0.5 4 8 TA050TCM684 K or M BR
50V 0.68 C 0.5 4 7 TA050TCM684 K or M CR
50V 1 A 0.5 4 6.6 TA050TCM105 K or M AR
50V 1 B 0.5 6 7 TA050TCM105 K or M BR
50V 1 C 0.5 4 5.5 TA050TCM105 K or M CR
50V 1.5 B 0.8 8 5.4 TA050TCM155 K or M BR
50V 1.5 C 0.8 6 4.5 TA050TCM155 K or M CR
50V 1.5 D 0.8 6 4 TA050TCM155 K or M DR
50V 2.2 B 1.1 8 4.5 TA050TCM225 K or M BR
50V 2.2 C 1.1 8 2.5 TA050TCM225 K or M CR
50V 2.2 D 1.1 6 2.5 TA050TCM225 K or M DR
50V 3.3 C 1.6 6 2.5 TA050TCM335 K or M CR
50V 3.3 D 1.7 6 2 TA050TCM335 K or M DR
50V 4.7 C 0.5 4 1.4 TA050TCM475 K or M CR
50V 4.7 D 2.4 6 1.4 TA050TCM475 K or M DR
50V 6.8 C 3.4 6 1 TA050TCM685 K or M CR
50V 6.8 D 3.4 6 1 TA050TCM685 K or M DR
50V 10 D 5 6 0.8 TA050TCM106 K or M DR
50V 10 E 5 6 1 TA050TCM106 K or M ER
50V 15 D 7.5 6 0.6 TA050TCM156 K or M DR
50V 15 E 7.5 6 0.6 TA050TCM156 K or M ER
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 8Rev: 10/2021-A
TCM SERIES
GENERAL PURPOSE TANTALUM CAPACITORS
TAPE & REEL SPECIFICATIONS
w
b
p
a
c
t
1.750.1
Ø1.5
0.1
-0 d
t
E
C
D
R
W
t
A B
REEL
REEL DIMENSIONS
CARRIER TAPE
QUANTITY PER REEL
Unit: mm
CASE SIZE
REEL SIZE
7" 13"
A 2,000 pcs 9,000 pcs
B 2,000 pcs 8,000 pcs
C 500 pcs 3,000 pcs
D 500 pcs 2,500 pcs
E 400 pcs 2,000 pcs
Case
Size
a
± 0.1
b
± 0.1
c
± 0.1
t
± 0.1
p
± 0.1
w
± 0.1
d
± 0.1
A 1.9 3.9 8.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 0.2
B 3.1 3.9 8.0 2.3 4.0 4.0 0.2
C 3.9 6.3 12.0 2.7 4.0 8.0 0.3
D 4.6 7.7 12.0 3.3 4.0 8.0 0.3
E 4.6 7.7 12.0 4.2 4.0 8.0 0.3
CARRIER TAPE DIMENSIONS
Unit: mm
CASE
SIZE
A
± 0
-3.0
B
-0
C
± 0.2
D
± 0.8
E
± 0.5
W
± 0.3
T
± 0.5
R
A, B 180 60 13.0 21.0 2.0 13.0 2.0 1.0
C, D, E 330 60 13.0 21.0 2.0 13.0 2.0 1.0